
 

 
 

 

 

Corporate Office: 4/1,Siri Institutional Area,August Kranti Marg,Hauz Khas,New Delhi-110016, Tel.Off-011-49857894 
Tel. : 011-49857894, E-mail: tendercell.co@cewacor.nic.in , website : www.cewacor.nic.in 

 
 

No. CWC/CO/TC/2024-25/007-C5                                                                                                            Date: 15.07.2024 

 

 
 

शुद्धिपत्र-5/ CORRIGENDUM-5 
              

 

 

Tender Title: Appointment of Consultancy Services for Preparation of Ten years 

Strategic Business Plan and Road Map of CWC 

 

Ref:  
1. GeM Bid no. GEM/2024/B/5016461, Dated: 05-06-2024. 

2. NIT Bearing No. CWC/CO/TC/2024-25/007 

 

 

Subject: Extension of Date of Bid Submission. 
 

1. Date Schedule: 

  

SN निनिदा नििरण 

Bid Details 

निनिदा में प्रकानित 

तारीख/समय 

As published on 

Tender Portal 

िई तारीख/ समय 

New Dates/ Time 

1.  Bid End Date/Time 

बीड बंद होने का की तारीख एवं समय 

15.07.2024 up to 15.00 

Hrs 

29.07.2024 up to 15:00 Hrs 

2.  Bid Opening Date/Time 

बीड खुलने की तारीख एवं समय 

15.07.2024 at 15.30 

Hrs 

29.07.2024 at 15:30 Hrs 

 

 अन्य नियम एिं ितें अपररिनतित रहेंगी।/ Other Terms & Conditions remains un-changed. 

 

 

 

Sr. Asstt. Manager (Tender Cell) 
  

mailto:tendercell.co@cewacor.nic.in

